
May 2016 Shopping List

$31.99

$29.99

$27.99

$25.99

$23.99

$22.99

$17.99

$16.99

$11.99

$11.99

$8.99

$8.99

$17.99

$15.99

$15.99

$17.99

$19.99

$15.99

$17.99

$9.00

$16.99

$16.99

Die-namics:

Magical Unicorns - Birdie Brown

Warm & Fuzzy Friends

Classic Window

Diagonal Sentiment Strip Cover-Up

Make Yourself at Home - Lisa Johnson Designs

End of the Rainbow

Pretty Posies

Snuggle Bunnies

Hello Beautiful

Inside & Out Stitched Stars

Straight to the Point - Pure Innocence

Hello There

Stamps:

Magical Unicorns - Birdie Brown

Snuggle Bunnies

Pretty Posies

Warm & Fuzzy Friends

Because You (includes coordinating Die-namics)

Rainbow Greetings

Make Yourself at Home - Lisa Johnson Designs

Straight to the Point - Pure Innocence

Modern Mosaic Background

Split Triangle Background

Stencils:

One Way Chevron

Chunky Herringbone

Patterned Paper:

Gingham Galore

Watercolor Wash

Trail Mix

$5.50

$5.50

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

My �sh List

Absolutely Fabulous
FREE Die-namics

with a $60 purchase
(before shipping and tax)


