

Die-namics:			Stencils:	
Magical Unicorns - Birdie Brown	\$31.99		One Way Chevron	\$5.50
Warm & Fuzzy Friends	\$29.99		Chunky Herringbone	\$5.50
Classic Window	\$27.99			
Diagonal Sentiment Strip Cover-Up	\$25.99		Patterned Paper:	
Make Yourself at Home - Lisa Johnson Designs	\$23.99		Gingham Galore	\$5.99
End of the Rainbow	\$22.99		Watercolor Wash	\$5.99
Pretty Posies	\$17.99		Trail Mix	\$5.99
Snuggle Bunnies	\$16.99	_		
Hello Beautiful	\$11.99	T/	Ny Wish List	
Inside & Out Stitched Stars	\$11.99			
Straight to the Point - Pure Innocence	\$8.99	П		
Hello There	\$8.99	_		
		Ш		
Stamps:				
Magical Unicorns - Birdie Brown	\$17.99			
Snuggle Bunnies	\$15.99			
Pretty Posies	\$15.99			
Warm & Fuzzy Friends	\$17.99			
Because You (includes coordinating Die-namics)	\$19.99			
Rainbow Greetings	\$15.99			
Make Yourself at Home - Lisa Johnson Designs	\$17.99			
Straight to the Point - Pure Innocence	\$9.00			
Modern Mosaic Background	\$16.99			
Split Triangle Background	\$16.99	Ш		
Free with \$60	7			
Liee Mitil 200		Ш		
□ Absolutely Fabulous				
★ FREE Die-namics ★				
with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)				